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比率
一月 2,040,002 1,765,335 15.56% 一月 2,040,002 1,765,335 15.56%
二月 1,731,339 1,762,843 -1.79% 二月 3,771,341 3,528,178 6.89%
三月 2,422,916 2,143,231 13.05% 三月 6,194,257 5,671,409 9.22%
四月 2,337,114 2,046,790 14.18% 四月 8,531,371 7,718,199 10.54%
五月 2,132,986 2,097,039 1.71% 五月 10,664,357 9,815,238 8.65%
六月 2,565,437 2,617,269 -1.98% 六月 13,229,794 12,432,507 6.41%
七月 3,269,081 2,953,729 10.68% 七月 16,498,875 15,386,236 7.23%
八月 2,597,642 2,404,809 8.02% 八月 19,096,517 17,791,045 7.34%
九月 2,634,127 2,367,710 11.25% 九月 21,730,644 20,158,755 7.80%
十月 2,314,679 2,483,295 -6.79% 十月 24,045,323 22,642,050 6.20%
十一月 1,855,026 2,070,203 -10.39% 十一月 25,900,349 24,712,253 4.81%
十二月 2,203,677 2,514,987 -12.38% 十二月 28,104,026 27,227,240 3.22%
合計數 28,104,026 27,227,240 3.22% 合計數

2015年單月集團合併營收 2015年累計集團合併營收

單位：新台幣仟元 單位：新台幣仟元


